
Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SUN 4 AUG 2024
Start Time 14:00

Cycling Road

Women's Road Race
Course en ligne - femmes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

1 33 USAFAULKNER Kristen 3:59:23 +0

2 9 NEDVOS Marianne 4:00:21 +58

3 3 BELKOPECKY Lotte " "

4 73 HUNVAS Blanka " "

5 29 GBRGEORGI Pfeiffer 4:00:44 +1:21

6 35 ESPGARCIA Margarita Victoria 4:00:46 +1:23

7 26 SUIRUEEGG Noemi 4:01:27 +2:04

8 16 POLNIEWIADOMA Katarzyna 4:02:07 +2:44

9 13 ITALONGO BORGHINI Elisa 4:02:28 +3:05

10 15 POLLACH Marta 4:02:50 +3:27

11 10 NEDWIEBES Lorena 4:02:54 +3:31

12 28 GBRDEIGNAN Elizabeth 4:02:57 +3:34

13 30 GBRHENDERSON Anna " "

14 71 SWEANDERSSON Caroline " "

15 32 USADYGERT Chloe 4:03:03 +3:40

16 37 GERLIPPERT Liane 4:03:27 +4:04

17 53 LUXMAJERUS Christine 4:04:23 +5:00

18 24 SUICHABBEY Elise " "

19 45 CANJACKSON Alison " "

20 78 LTULELEIVYTE Rasa " "

21 51 NORGASKJENN Ingvild " "

22 22 AUSHANSON Lauretta " "

23 21 AUSBROWN Grace " "

24 4 BELGHEKIERE Justine " "

25 12 ITACECCHINI Elena " "

26 77 JPNYONAMINE Eri " "

27 18 FRABERTEAU Victoire " "

28 2 AUTSCHWEINBERGER Christina " "

29 41 DENLUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup " "

30 50 NOREDSETH Marte Berg " "

31 43 NZLFISHER Niamh " "

32 38 GERNIEDERMAIER Antonia " "

33 48 RSAMOOLMAN PASIO Ashleigh " "

34 8 NEDVOLLERING Demi " "

35 63 IRLARMITAGE Megan 4:06:58 +7:35

36 64 CZEKOPECKY Julia 4:07:00 +7:37

37 49 FINAHTOSALO Anniina 4:07:04 +7:41

38 19 FRACORDON RAGOT Audrey " "

39 23 AUSROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby 4:07:12 +7:49

40 36 GERKOCH Franziska 4:07:16 +7:53

41 81 PORCAMPOS Daniela " "

42 59 SLOBUJAK Eugenia " "

43 6 BELVANPACHTENBEKE Margot " "

44 44 CANBARIL Olivia " "

45 17 POLSKALNIAK-SOJKA Agnieszka " "

46 20 FRALABOUS Juliette " "

47 61 AINDRONOVA Tamara " "

48 46 CUBSIERRA Arlenis " "

49 39 DENBJERG Emma Norsgaard " "

50 52 COLPATINO Paula " "

51 54 UZBKUSKOVA Yanina " "

CRDWRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SUN 4 AUG 2024 18:23 Page 1/3



Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SUN 4 AUG 2024
Start Time 14:00

Cycling Road

Women's Road Race
Course en ligne - femmes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

52 1 AUTKIESENHOFER Anna " "

53 5 BELvan de VELDE Julie 4:07:21 +7:58

54 11 ITABALSAMO Elisa 4:07:39 +8:16

55 14 ITAPERSICO Silvia " "

56 42 NZLCADZOW Kim 4:08:14 +8:51

57 25 SUIHARTMANN Elena " "

58 7 NEDvan DIJK Ellen " "

59 60 SLOPINTAR Urska " "

60 57 CHISOTO CAMPOS Catalina 4:09:49 +10:26

61 70 AINTSERAKH Hanna 4:10:18 +10:55

62 66 CYPCHRISTOFOROU Antri 4:10:20 +10:57

63 34 ESPBENITO PELLICER Mireia " "

64 65 HKGLEE Sze Wing 4:10:47 +11:24

65 27 SUIZANETTI Linda " "

66 75 SRBERIC Jelena " "

67 69 UKRBIRIUKOVA Yuliia " "

68 82 NAMLOOSER Vera " "

69 83 LATCARBONARI Anastasia " "

70 55 UZBZABELINSKAYA Olga " "

71 79 SVKJENCUSOVA Nora " "

72 62 AINIVANCHENKO Alena " "

73 80 VIENGUYEN Thi That " "

74 68 BRAMAGALHAES Ana Vitoria " "

75 90 AFGHASHIMI Fariba " "

76 40 DENKOERNER Rebecca 4:12:22 +12:59

77 85 ISRGAFINOVITZ Rotem 4:13:42 +14:19

78 67 THASOMRAT Phetdarin " "

 47 RSAKEEP Tiffany DNF  

 56 MRIle COURT de BILLOT Kimberley DNF  

 58 CHNTANG Xin DNF  

 72 KORSONG Minji DNF  

 74 ALGHOUILI Nesrine DNF  

 76 MEXPRIETO Marcela DNF  

 84 UAEAL SAYEGH Safia DNF  

 86 CRCMENA SOLANO Milagro DNF  

 87 MASMOHAMAD ZUBIR Nur Aisyah DNF  

 88 NGRUKPESERAYE Ese DNF  

 89 BURBAMOGO Awa DNF  

 91 AFGHASHIMI Yulduz DNF  

 92 RWAINGABIRE Diane DNF  

 93 EORGEBRU Eyeru DNF  

CRDWRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SUN 4 AUG 2024 18:23 Page 2/3



Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SUN 4 AUG 2024
Start Time 14:00

Cycling Road

Women's Road Race
Course en ligne - femmes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

Average Speed Total Race DistanceRace Configuration

Paris the Trocadéro, the Eiffel Tower, 5km procession-real race start rue Gay-Lussac, leave Paris via the
Côte des Gardes hill (1.9km at 6%), Versailles, Chevreuse Valley : Côte de Port-Royal (1km at 5%), Côte de
Cernay-la-Ville (1.1km at 3.9%), Côte de Saint-Rémy-lès-Chevreuse (1.3km at 6.3%), Côte de Châteaufort
(900m at 5.7%), Côte du Pavé des Gardes (1.3km at 6.5%), end of the first loop in the western part of the
wider Parisian region covering 110km, return in Paris, final segment of 18.4km, a tough cobbled climb on the
Butte Montmartre (1km at 6.5%) climbing three times, the Sacré Coeur basilica, last 9.5km until the finish in
Paris the Trocadero: 158km

39.602km/h 158.0km

Entries / NOCs

Participants Temperature
(°C)DQB

Weather

Partly cloudy

Ranked DNF DSQ

78 14 092 / 56 240

OTL

0

DNS

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour

DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

CRDWRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SUN 4 AUG 2024 18:23 Page 3/3




